
!

!

!

!

!

!

White Mountains
Subunit Steese

Subunit

Beav
er 

 Cree
k

Peache
r C

ree
k

Discovery
  Creek

Yukon Flats National Wildlife Refuge

Yukon
-Charley

Rivers
National
Perserve

White Mountains
National Recreation Area

Steese
National Conservation

Area

Steese
National Conservation

Area

872 3 964 5
23

11 16 17131210
1814

19 20

5

99

5

6 6

3 3

7 7

4 4

8 8

11 11

13 13

1717

1010

14 14

1818

12 12

1616

2 2

1919

15N
1E 15N

15E
15N
1W Yukon RiverBirch Creek

Beaver Creek

Preacher Creek

C hatanika
 River

Victoria Creek

Sucker R iver

Crooked Creek

Salcha River

Lower Mouth Birch Creek

To
lov

ana R
ive

r

Middle Fork Chena River

Champion Creek

Upper Mouth Birch Creek

Tatalina Riv er

McManus Creek
South Fork Birch Creek

Caribou Creek

Ho
dza

na Slough

Twelvemile Creek

Ch
en

a R
iver

Eagle Creek

STEESE HIGHWAY

ELLIOTT HIGHWAY

190404020406

190404020206

190404020205

190404021005

190404022109
190404020408

190404011906

190404021105

190404020403

190404011903

190404022305

190404020601

190404022406

190404022207

190404021202190404022303

190404020606

190404021009

190404022004

190404022301

190404022206

190404020903190404021104

190404022304

190404021103

190404022202

190404020212

190404011904

190404022408

190404022208

190404022104

190404020401

190404020207
190404022003

190404021102

Beaver

Circle

Central

Birch Creek

Chena Hot Springs

Circle Hot Springs

144°W145°W146°W147°W148°W

66
°N

65
°N

0 6 12Miles

The information displayed on this map should be used for 
graphic display only.  For official land status information, refer 
to Cadastral Survey Plats, Master Title Plats, and case files.

Projection: Albers Conic Equal Area 
                 referencing NAD83

Source: USDOI-BLM, 2009
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